
Linux Fix Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.thelinuxfix.com

Description Linux Fix Hosting Services

Country United States

Scan Date 24/Nov/2015

Total Dirs 564

Total Files 65,173

Total Data 114.81 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 564 65173 114.81 GB 100.00 %

/centos 560 65173 114.81 GB 100.00 %

/centos/6.7 99 20364 42.25 GB 36.80 %

/centos/5.11 67 8425 39.52 GB 34.42 %

/centos/7.1.1503 349 36173 33.03 GB 28.77 %

/centos/5.11/isos 2 41 19.50 GB 16.98 %

/centos/6.7/isos 2 38 16.62 GB 14.48 %

/centos/7.1.1503/isos 1 21 15.01 GB 13.07 %

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64 0 21 15.01 GB 13.07 %

/centos/6.7/os 14 11608 10.91 GB 9.50 %

/centos/6.7/updates 8 5762 10.61 GB 9.24 %

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64 0 21 10.44 GB 9.09 %

/centos/5.11/os 14 6563 9.74 GB 8.48 %

/centos/5.11/isos/i386 0 20 9.06 GB 7.89 %

/centos/5.11/updates 6 1039 8.88 GB 7.74 %

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64 0 19 8.78 GB 7.65 %

/centos/6.7/isos/i386 0 19 7.84 GB 6.83 %

/centos/7.1.1503/os 10 8687 7.06 GB 6.15 %

/centos/7.1.1503/os/x86_64 9 8687 7.06 GB 6.15 %

/centos/7.1.1503/updates 4 5068 6.67 GB 5.81 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 60.42 GB 52.63 %

Disk Image Files 51.91 GB 45.22 %

Image Files 1.26 GB 1.10 %

Archive Files 709.86 MB 0.60 %

Miscellaneous Files 512.97 MB 0.44 %

Data Files 5.94 MB < 0.01 %

Document Files 5.68 MB < 0.01 %

Linux System Files 469.30 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 85.57 KB < 0.01 %

Program Files 67.50 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 73.10 GB

Average: 6.09 GB

Maximum: 23.01 GB

Minimum: 1.26 GB

From: 2014/12

To: 2015/11 0 GB

6 GB

13 GB

19 GB

25 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 114.80 GB

Average: 11.48 GB

Maximum: 71.82 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

18 GB

37 GB

55 GB

73 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 65048 Files

Average: 6505 Files

Maximum: 40971 Files

Minimum: 5 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

10243 Files

20486 Files

30729 Files

40972 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 51.91 GB 45.22 %

RPM Files 51.58 GB 44.93 %

DRPM Files 8.84 GB 7.70 %

IMG Files 1.26 GB 1.10 %

FILEZ Files 473.23 MB 0.40 %

GZ Files 388.85 MB 0.33 %

BZ2 Files 319.82 MB 0.27 %

NOEXT Files 38.36 MB 0.03 %

XML Files 5.39 MB < 0.01 %

EFI Files 3.79 MB < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 35.42 K 54.58 %

FILEZ Files 16.82 K 25.92 %

DRPM Files 9.99 K 15.40 %

DIRTREE Files 1.96 K 3.02 %

GZ Files 209 Files 0.32 %

BZ2 Files 186 Files 0.29 %

NOEXT Files 144 Files 0.22 %

GIF Files 60 Files 0.09 %

XML Files 59 Files 0.09 %

ISO Files 47 Files 0.07 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 45413 60.42 GB 52.63 %

Disk Image Files 47 51.91 GB 45.22 %

Image Files 119 1.26 GB 1.10 %

Archive Files 396 709.86 MB 0.60 %

Miscellaneous Files 18927 512.97 MB 0.44 %

Data Files 57 5.94 MB < 0.01 %

Document Files 118 5.68 MB < 0.01 %

Linux System Files 3 469.30 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 37 85.57 KB < 0.01 %

Program Files 2 67.50 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 45413 60.42 GB 52.63 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 47 51.91 GB 45.22 %

Image File 26 1.26 GB 1.10 %

Miscellaneous Files 18927 512.97 MB 0.44 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 209 388.85 MB 0.33 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 186 319.82 MB 0.27 %

XML File 59 5.39 MB < 0.01 %

Extensible Firmware Interface File 4 3.79 MB < 0.01 %

Canon Picture Style File 1 2.44 MB < 0.01 %

BitTorrent Information File 23 2.01 MB < 0.01 %

TAR Archive File 1 1.19 MB < 0.01 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 29 725.74 KB < 0.01 %

Syslinux COM32 Module File 3 469.30 KB < 0.01 %

JPEG Image 2 295.37 KB < 0.01 %

PDF Document 1 245.01 KB < 0.01 %

Binary Data File 5 120.00 KB < 0.01 %

Executable Program 2 67.50 KB < 0.01 %

PERL Programming Language Script File 8 47.53 KB < 0.01 %

GIF Image 60 47.15 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 30 37.22 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 47 51.91 GB 45.22 %

RPM Files 35418 51.58 GB 44.93 %

DRPM Files 9995 8.84 GB 7.70 %

IMG Files 26 1.26 GB 1.10 %

FILEZ Files 16818 473.23 MB 0.40 %

GZ Files 209 388.85 MB 0.33 %

BZ2 Files 186 319.82 MB 0.27 %

NOEXT Files 144 38.36 MB 0.03 %

XML Files 59 5.39 MB < 0.01 %

EFI Files 4 3.79 MB < 0.01 %

PF2 Files 1 2.44 MB < 0.01 %

TORRENT Files 23 2.01 MB < 0.01 %

DIRTREE Files 1958 1.27 MB < 0.01 %

TAR Files 1 1.19 MB < 0.01 %

PNG Files 29 725.74 KB < 0.01 %

C32 Files 3 469.30 KB < 0.01 %

JPG Files 2 295.37 KB < 0.01 %

PDF Files 1 245.01 KB < 0.01 %

LSS Files 2 124.62 KB < 0.01 %

BIN Files 5 120.00 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 564 65173 114.81 GB 100.00 %

/centos 560 65173 114.81 GB 100.00 %

/centos/6.7 99 20364 42.25 GB 36.80 %

/centos/5.11 67 8425 39.52 GB 34.42 %

/centos/7.1.1503 349 36173 33.03 GB 28.77 %

/centos/5.11/isos 2 41 19.50 GB 16.98 %

/centos/6.7/isos 2 38 16.62 GB 14.48 %

/centos/7.1.1503/isos 1 21 15.01 GB 13.07 %

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64 0 21 15.01 GB 13.07 %

/centos/6.7/os 14 11608 10.91 GB 9.50 %

/centos/6.7/updates 8 5762 10.61 GB 9.24 %

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64 0 21 10.44 GB 9.09 %

/centos/5.11/os 14 6563 9.74 GB 8.48 %

/centos/5.11/isos/i386 0 20 9.06 GB 7.89 %

/centos/5.11/updates 6 1039 8.88 GB 7.74 %

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64 0 19 8.78 GB 7.65 %

/centos/6.7/isos/i386 0 19 7.84 GB 6.83 %

/centos/7.1.1503/os 10 8687 7.06 GB 6.15 %

/centos/7.1.1503/os/x86_64 9 8687 7.06 GB 6.15 %

/centos/7.1.1503/updates 4 5068 6.67 GB 5.81 %

/centos/7.1.1503/updates/x86_64 3 5068 6.67 GB 5.81 %

/centos/7.1.1503/os/x86_64/Packages 0 8652 6.26 GB 5.45 %

/centos/6.7/os/x86_64 7 6610 5.89 GB 5.13 %

/centos/6.7/os/x86_64/Packages 0 6575 5.37 GB 4.68 %

/centos/6.7/updates/x86_64 3 3204 5.33 GB 4.65 %

/centos/6.7/updates/i386 3 2558 5.27 GB 4.59 %

/centos/5.11/os/x86_64 6 3721 5.21 GB 4.54 %

/centos/6.7/os/i386 5 4998 5.02 GB 4.38 %

/centos/5.11/updates/x86_64 2 568 4.99 GB 4.35 %

/centos/5.11/updates/x86_64/RPMS 0 561 4.96 GB 4.32 %

/centos/5.11/os/x86_64/CentOS 0 3667 4.95 GB 4.32 %

/centos/7.1.1503/updates/x86_64/Packages 0 1726 4.90 GB 4.27 %

/centos/6.7/os/i386/Packages 0 4968 4.60 GB 4.01 %

/centos/5.11/os/i386 6 2842 4.53 GB 3.94 %

/centos/5.11/os/i386/CentOS 0 2791 4.30 GB 3.74 %

/centos/5.11/updates/i386 2 471 3.89 GB 3.39 %

/centos/5.11/updates/i386/RPMS 0 464 3.85 GB 3.36 %

/centos/6.7/updates/x86_64/Packages 0 670 3.44 GB 3.00 %

/centos/6.7/updates/i386/Packages 0 530 2.90 GB 2.53 %

/centos/6.7/updates/i386/drpms 0 2019 2.30 GB 2.00 %

/centos/6.7/xen4 4 1661 2.00 GB 1.74 %

/centos/6.7/xen4/x86_64 3 1661 2.00 GB 1.74 %

/centos/7.1.1503/extras 4 567 1.84 GB 1.60 %

/centos/7.1.1503/extras/x86_64 3 567 1.84 GB 1.60 %

/centos/6.7/updates/x86_64/drpms 0 2525 1.82 GB 1.58 %

/centos/7.1.1503/updates/x86_64/drpms 0 3333 1.68 GB 1.47 %

/centos/6.7/centosplus 8 260 1.55 GB 1.35 %

/centos/6.7/xen4/x86_64/drpms 0 1389 1.34 GB 1.17 %

/centos/7.1.1503/extras/x86_64/Packages 0 278 1.15 GB 1.01 %

/centos/5.11/centosplus 6 168 1.13 GB 0.99 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 4.01 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.63 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.53 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 2.01 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.85 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.83 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 1.29 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveKDE-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.22 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveGNOME-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.05 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 870.11 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 701.76 MB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveCD.iso 07/Aug/2015 697.00 MB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveCD-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 696.00 MB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveCD.iso 07/Aug/2015 692.00 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-3of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 636.88 MB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Minimal-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 636.00 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-4of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 634.23 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-5of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 633.71 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-7of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 632.63 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-1of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 630.88 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-6of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 630.75 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-8of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 629.27 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-5of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 628.79 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-2of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 627.26 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-1of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 624.25 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-7of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 623.52 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-3of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 618.85 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-6of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 609.23 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-4of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 608.53 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-2of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 535.95 MB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-minimal.iso 04/Aug/2015 395.00 MB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-NetInstall-1503.iso 27/Mar/2015 360.00 MB

/centos/7.1.1503/os/x86_64/images/boot.iso 27/Mar/2015 360.00 MB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-minimal.iso 04/Aug/2015 350.00 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-9of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 345.31 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-8of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 332.17 MB

/centos/7.1.1503/os/x86_64/LiveOS/squashfs.img 27/Mar/2015 274.82 MB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-netinstall.iso 04/Aug/2015 230.00 MB

/centos/6.7/os/x86_64/images/boot.iso 04/Aug/2015 230.00 MB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-netinstall.iso 04/Aug/2015 187.00 MB

/centos/6.7/os/i386/images/boot.iso 04/Aug/2015 187.00 MB

/centos/6.7/os/i386/Packages/texlive-texmf-doc-2007-38.el6.noarch.rpm 16/Dec/2011 175.43 MB

/centos/6.7/os/x86_64/Packages/texlive-texmf-doc-2007-38.el6.noarch.rpm 16/Dec/2011 175.43 MB

/centos/6.7/updates/i386/Packages/te...e-texmf-doc-2007-39.el6_7.noarch.rpm 22/Sep/2015 175.43 MB

/centos/6.7/updates/x86_64/Packages/...e-texmf-doc-2007-39.el6_7.noarch.rpm 22/Sep/2015 175.43 MB

/centos/6.7/os/x86_64/images/install.img 04/Aug/2015 150.00 MB

/centos/6.7/os/i386/images/install.img 04/Aug/2015 148.89 MB
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